833MATERIAL HANDLING
& STORAGE
PALLET LIFTERS
Model	 Mfg	 Raised	 Lowered	 Machine	 Uniform Capacity	 Price
No.	 No.	 Height"	 Height"	 Weight lbs.	 at 63" - 118"	 /Each
LV576	 SE/HP-63	 63	 3.375	 879	 -
LV577*	 SE/HP-63-AA	 63	 2.125	 879	 -
LV578	 SE/HP-98	 98	 3.375	 1061	 1500 lbs.
LV575	 SE/HP-118	 118	 3.375	 1104	 1500 lbs.
*Equipped with adjustable forks and support legs
Model	 Mfg	 Raised	 Lowered	 Machine� Price
No.	 No.	 Height"	 Height"	 Weight lbs.� /Each
LV616	 VWS-770-AA	 60	 1.5	 361�

•	 Uses 12V battery, with integral battery
charger and battery level gauge
•	 Equipped with support legs
•	 Operation Type: Electric
Model	 Mfg.	                   Height		                                  Lifting Capacity lbs.	 Price
No.	 No.	 Raised"	 Lowered"	 @ 63"	 @ 118"	 /Each
ADJUSTABLE FORKS
LV585	 SLNM-118-AA	 118	 2	 1500	 1000
LV587	 SLNM15-63-AA	 63	 2	 1500	 -
FIXED FORKS
LV586	 SLNM-118-FF	 118	 3.25	 1500	 1000
LV588	 SLNM15-63-FF	 63	 3.25	 1500	 -
Model	 Mfg.	                   Height		                                        Lifting Capacity lbs.	 Price
No.	 No.	 Raised"	 Lowered"	 @ 63"	  @ 118"	 @ 150"	 /Each
ADJUSTABLE FORKS
LV582	 SL-150-AA	 150	 2.125	 2000	 1500	 1000
LV583	 SL-63-AA	 63	 2.125	 2000	 -	 -
FIXED FORKS
LV580	 SL-118-FF	 118	 3.375	 2000	 1500	 -
LV584	 SL-63-FF	 63	 3.375	 2000	 -	 -
SEMI-ELECTRIC FORK
LIFT STACKERS
•	 Powered lift can raise and
lower loads quickly and easily